
38 .Team Cup 16.06.2007 Kapellen
Wagner Serge Lauterbourg

Zimmerman Sylvie Seebach

Schmitt Frank Steinfeld

Weiß Reinhard Winden

Bucke Heinz Winden

Eisenmann Gustav Winden

Wittmann Claude Essingen

Wittmann Anita Essingen

Georges Michel Bornheim

Sälzle Philippe Lauterbourg

Otte Friederike Lauterbourg

Sälzle Manfred Lauterbourg

Held Rainer Landau

Schreiner Sepp Landau

Semar Ulrich Essingen

Wiebusch Brita Essingen

Kroll Christina Ludwigshafen

Kroll Leo Ludwigshafen

Braun Silvia Bornheim

Grahn Klaus Bornheim

Hochdörffer Jenny Bornheim

Schnaible Michael Speyer

Krzyzanowski Michael Speyer

Faath Claudia Speyer

Becker Franz Ottersheim

Schmitt Rudolf Ottersheim

Stadler Iris Ottersheim

Rolland Jean-Claude Lauterbourg

Boudgoust Martial Lauterbourg

Müller Lothar Lauterbourg

Schmitt Monika Kapellen

Wenner Inge Kapellen

Rehmund Uwe Kapellen

Georges Irmgard Bornheim

Fuss Ilka Ludwigshafen

Schacht Angelika Ludwigshafen

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

9

10

11

12

Meldeliste       


